
Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

 2,555

Undergraduate

Graduate

 14,196

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

Freshman

Sophomore

Junior

Senior

Undergraduate Guest

Masters

Grad. Certificate

Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

 2,490

 65

 69

 0

 0

 2,603  0

 1,977

 2,939

 3,048

 4,266

 150

 509

 25

 192

 1,727

 1,388

 2,870

 2,884

 3,674

 65

 908

 11

 0

 305

 4

 164

 592

 1,319

 818

 181

 25

 204

 146

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 4

 0

 481

 248

 166

 164

 918

 0

 0

 0

 0

 378

 151

 97

 104

 102

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 103

 97

 68

 60

 816

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 16,173

 2,603

 3,036

 3,187

 3,214

 4,430

 2,306

 1,727

 192

 25

 509

 150

 2,868

 3,021

 2,981

 3,778

 167

 908

 11

 0

 305

 4

 168

 166

 232

 652

 2,135

 818

 181

 25

 204

 146

 0

 0

 1

 0

 4

 1

 0

 0

 0  0

 0

By Career

By Class Level

By Full-Time

By Part-Time

By Unknown Academic Load

Bowling Green State University

2192, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by Campus

 18,776 16,799  1,977Total Students

Bowling Green Campus* Huron Campus Total



Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

Ohio Resident

Non-Resident

 12,339

 1,815

 1,857

 788

 1,945

 32

 0

 0

 14,284

 1,889

 1,815

 788

By Undergraduate Students by Residency

By Graduate Students by Residency

Unknown

Unknown

 0  0  0

 0  0  0



*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

Bowling Green State University

2192, 15th Day

Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

TotalGraduateUndergraduateCollege/Other Categories**

Academic Enhancement  490  0  490

Arts and Sciences  4,179  850  5,029

Business Administration  1,772  274  2,046

Education and Human Development  3,233  883  4,116

Firelands College  1,006  0  1,006

Health and Human Services  1,771  248  2,019

Musical Arts  272  146  418

Technology  1,292  68  1,360

Guest  2,306  148  2,454

Others  0  4  4

*Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

**Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if 

their plan codes involve multiple colleges. 

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research


