## Bowling Green State University 2192, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by Campus

	Bowling Green Campus*	<b>Huron Campus</b>	Total
Total Students	16,799	1,977	18,776
By Career			
Undergraduate	14,196	1,977	16,173
Graduate	2,603	0	2,603
By Class Level			
Freshman	2,555	481	3,036
Sophomore	2,939	248	3,187
Junior	3,048	166	3,214
Senior	4,266	164	4,430
Undergraduate Guest	1,388	918	2,306
Masters	1,727	0	1,727
Grad. Certificate	192	0	192
Specialist Doctoral	25 500	0	25 509
Graduate Guest	509 150	0 0	150
	150	U	150
By Full-Time			
Freshman	2,490	378	2,868
Sophomore	2,870	151	3,021
Junior	2,884	97	2,981
Senior	3,674	104	3,778
Undergraduate Guest	65	102	167
Masters Grad. Certificate	908 11	0 0	908 11
Specialist	0	0	0
Doctoral	305	0	305
Graduate Guest	4	0	4
By Part-Time			
Freshman	65	103	168
Sophomore	69	97	166
Junior	164	68	232
Senior	592	60	652
Undergraduate Guest	1,319	816	2,135
Masters	818	0	818
Grad. Certificate	181	0	181
Specialist	25	0	25
Doctoral	204	0	204
Graduate Guest	146	0	146
By Unknown Academic Load			
Freshman	0	0	0
Sophomore	0	0	0
Junior	0	1	1
Senior	0	0	0
Undergraduate Guest Masters	4	0 0	4 1
Grad. Certificate	1 0	0	0
Specialist	0	0	0
Doctoral	0	0	0
Graduate Guest	0	0	0
-	-		-

By Undergraduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	12,339	1,945	14,284
Non-Resident	1,857	32	1,889
Unknown	0	0	0
By Graduate Students by Residency			
Ohio Resident	1,815	0	1,815
Non-Resident	788	0	788
Unknown	0	0	0

## Bowling Green State University 2192, 15th Day Headcount (HC) by College and Career Report

College/Other Categories**	<u>Undergraduate</u>	<u>Graduate</u>	<u>Total</u>
Academic Enhancement	490	0	490
Arts and Sciences	4,179	850	5,029
Business Administration	1,772	274	2,046
Education and Human Development	3,233	883	4,116
Firelands College	1,006	0	1,006
Health and Human Services	1,771	248	2,019
Musical Arts	272	146	418
Technology	1,292	68	1,360
Guest	2,306	148	2,454
Others	0	4	4

<sup>\*</sup>Bowling Green campus students include those enrolled in off-campus sites and E-Campus.

Prepared by the Office of Institutional Research

<sup>\*\*</sup>Students with multiple plan codes are only reported once within a college, but may be reported in multiple colleges if their plan codes involve multiple colleges.